
 

  

 
 

 
             

Student Assembly Elections Calendar 
Fall 2022 

  SEPTEMBER 2022 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

1 
 
 

2 
 
 

5 
 

LABOR DAY 

6 
 
 

7 
 

Announcement of 
Elections/Call for 

Candidates 

8 
 
 

 

9 
 
 
 
 

12 
 

Candidate Information 
Session 1 

111 Ives Hall 
6:30 P.M. 

13 
 

Candidate Information 
Session 2-Zoom 

5:30 P.M. 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16 
 
 

19 
 

 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

 

 

23 
Candidate Registration 

Deadline 

 
Petitions Due 

12:00 P.M. (Noon) 

September 26 
 

No Campaigning- 
ROSH HASHANAH 

 
 

September 27 
 

No Campaigning- 
ROSH HASHANAH 

 
 

September 28 
 

Mandatory Campaign 
Meeting/Start of 

Campaigning 
226 Weill Hall-6:30 p.m. 

 

September 29 
 
  

Campaigning 

September 30 
 
 

Campaigning 

Office of the Assemblies 
 109 Day Hall 

Cornell University 
Ithaca, NY  

e.  assembly@cornell.edu 
w. assembly.cornell.edu 

            607.255.3715 

mailto:assembly@cornell.edu


 

 

 

 

   OCTOBER 2022 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

     
 

3 
 

 
 

Campaigning 

4 
 
 
 

No Campaigning After 
Sundown-YOM KIPPUR 

5 
 
 
 

No Campaigning Until 
Sundown- 

YOM KIPPUR 

6 
 

Candidate Forums 
              213 Kennedy Hall 
                            7:00 p.m. 
                           Campaigning 
                       

7 
 

FALL BREAK BEGINS 
10/8 

 
 Campaigning 

 

10 
 

FALL BREAK 
 

INDIGENOUS 
PEOPLES’ DAY 

 
 

11 
 

FALL BREAK 

12 
 

Voting Begins 
12:00 P.M. (noon) 

13 
 

Voting 

14 
 

Voting Ends 
12:00 P.M. (noon) 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
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