

Office of the Assemblies 109 Day Hall Cornell University

Ithaca, NY
e. assembly@cornell.edu
w. assembly.cornell.edu

607.255.3715

Student Assembly Elections Calendar Fall 2022

SEPTEMBER 2022

Friday	Thursday	Wednesday	Tuesday	Monday
2	1			
9	8	7	6	5
		Announcement of Elections/Call for Candidates		LABOR DAY
16	15	14	13	12
			Candidate Information Session 2-Zoom 5:30 P.M.	Session 1 111 Ives Hall 6:30 P.M.
Candidate Registration Deadline	22	21	20	19
Petitions Due 12:00 P.M. (Noon)				
September 30	September 29	September 28	September 27	September 26
Campaigning	Campaigning	Mandatory Campaign Meeting/Start of Campaigning 226 Weill Hall-6:30 p.m.	No Campaigning- ROSH HASHANAH	No Campaigning- ROSH HASHANAH

OCTOBER 2022

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
3	4	5	6	7
Campaigning	No Campaigning After Sundown-YOM KIPPUR	No Campaigning Until Sundown- YOM KIPPUR	Candidate Forums 213 Kennedy Hall 7:00 p.m. Campaigning	FALL BREAK BEGINS 10/8 Campaigning
10	11	12	13	14
FALL BREAK INDIGENOUS PEOPLES' DAY	FALL BREAK	Voting Begins 12:00 P.M. (noon)	Voting	Voting Ends 12:00 P.M. (noon)
17	18	19	20	21